

V

SLP(C)No. 16278 OF 2000
ITEM No.1

Court No. 7

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16278/2000
(From the judgement and order dated 04/09/2000 in WP 516/00
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF BANK MANAGEMENT

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNDER SECY.,HOUSING DEV.&SPL.A.DEPT.&ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment, exemption from filing O.T., permission to submit
additional documents and with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 28/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr.Adv.
Mr. M.L. Varma, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Anil V. Anturkar,Adv.
Mr. Subrat Birla,Adv.
Mr. S.C. Birla,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. V.N. Ganpule, Sr.Adv.
1 & 2 Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

RR 3 & 4 Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Nikhil M. Sakhardande,Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

For Intervenor Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, learned senior counsel
started his arguments at 10.35 AM and concluded at 11.00 AM.
Thereafter, Mr.V.A. Mohta and Mr. V.N. Ganpule, learned
senior counsel addressed the Court for about ten minutes.

List the matter on 05.04.2002 as part-heard.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master