

\224

SLP(C)No. 16278 OF 2000

ITEM No.301
(PART-HEARD)

Court No. 5

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16278/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 04/09/2000 in WP 516/00
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF BANK MANAGEMENT

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNDER SECY., HOUSING DEV. & SPL. A. DEPT. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment
and exemption from filing O.T. and permission to submit additional
document(s) and with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 20/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. T.R. Andharujina, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.L. Varma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subrat Birla, Adv.
Mr. Anil V. Anturkar, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Birla, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Vinod Arvind Bobde, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shridhar Y. Chitale, Adv.
Mr. Divyang K. Chhaya, Adv.
Ms. Jayshree Navin Chandra, Adv.
for M/s. Hathi & Co., Advs.

Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....R

.SP2

List the matter on 25th November, 2002.

.SP1

(A.S. Bisht)

(S. Malkani)

Court Master

Court Master